
Dated :- 19/12/2017

3. Date and time of Receiving Tender document
4. Date and time of opening Tender Documents

Sl
No.

Name of Work
Amount Put

to Tender
(Rs.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit

(Rs.)

Time allowed
for Completion

Source of fund Eligibility of Contractor(*)
Physical Milestones for

completion of each work
within stipulated time

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER-I, JOYNAGAR IRRIGATION DIVISION
2 ND  FLOOR, ZILLA PARISHAD MARKET COMPLEX BUILDING,

S.D.O. OFFICE CAMPUS, BARUIPUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA - 144

1. Last date and time of receiving Application

Phone :- 2433-2887 E-Mail :- iwdeejid@gmail.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO : 12/EE/JID OF 2017-18

Memo No. :- 2622

2. Last date and time of Issue of Tender document
29/12/2017 up to 4.00 P.M.
02/01/2018 up to 4.00 P.M.
04/01/2018 up to 2.00 P.M.
04/01/2018 after 2.30 P.M.

1 of 1

Sl
No.

Name of Work
Amount Put

to Tender
(Rs.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit

(Rs.)

Time allowed
for Completion

Source of fund Eligibility of Contractor(*)
Physical Milestones for

completion of each work
within stipulated time

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1
Soil Investigation work at outside location of the existing Garanbose Sluice under
Basanti Irrigation Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation Division during the
year 2017-18.

416,470.00 8,329.00 10 days Non-Plan

Contractors having credential of
execution of similar nature of
work of value 50% of the amount
put to tender within the last 5
years.

85% of Work within 07
Days balance 15% of work
within last 03 Days

Executive Engineer
Joynagar Irrigation Division

1 of 1


